JANUARY
OFFERS
*FREE UK delivery on web orders over £50.00. Products shown in this promotion may change or be removed without notice subject to availability. Offer ends 31st January 2024. All prices subject to VAT
TRUCK & TRAILER PARTS
Order online
Order at your local
HGV Direct Branch

CLICK AND COLLECT FROM 19 LOCATIONS CLICK AND COLLECT FROM 19 LOCATIONS
*FREE UK delivery on web orders over £50.00. Products shown in this promotion may change or be removed without notice subject to availability. Offer ends 31st January 2024. All prices subject to VAT
HOW TO ORDER ONLINE
TRUCK & TRAILER PARTS
Ashbourne
01335 346 236
Alfreton
01773 203 000
Birmingham
0121 328 4060
Buxton
01298 26588
Castle Donington
01332 404 900
Chesterfield
01246 261 666
Crayford
01322 783 300
Derby
01332 404 400
Doncaster
01405 766 160
Heathrow
01753 680404
Leeds
01924 910 798
Leicester
0116 366 6789
Liverpool
0151 294 4900
Manchester
0161 428 0000
March
01354 293 300
Middlewich
01606 210100
Scunthorpe
01724 706999
Stoke-on-Trent
01782 355000
Wellingborough
01933 543 777
NOWOPEN WEB SALES:   01335 453800
Order online
Order at your local
HGV Direct Branch
Call
01335 453 800 @HGVDirectUK
HAPPY NEW YEAR DEALS